Position ~ Race No
1 136
2 137
3 144
4 90
5 40
6 50
7 77
8 145
9 75
10 51
11 143
12 79
13 141
14 135
15 130
16 13
17 100
18 53
19 54
20 146
21 71
22 66
23 23
24 8
25 76
26 1
27 0
28 15
29 78
30 85
31 2
32 44
33 18
34 24
35 150
36 58
37 38
38 56
39 21
40 28
41 154
42 104
43 133
44 127
45 147
46 65
47 9
48 57
49 140
50 134
51 149
52 16
53 155
54 151
55 84
56 83
57 118
58 73
59 105
60 &8
61 117
62 64

Time

00:16:32
00:16:38
00:16:58
00:17:19
00:17:32
00:17:36
00:18:04
00:18:08
00:18:14
00:18:28
00:18:30
00:18:34
00:18:38
00:19:00
00:19:21
00:19:23
00:19:35
00:19:40
00:19:43
00:19:45
00:19:49
00:19:53
00:20:00
00:20:01
00:20:03
00:20:07
00:20:08
00:20:09
00:20:10
00:20:19
00:20:38
00:20:54
00:21:00
00:21:01
00:21:02
00:21:03
00:21:05
00:21:10
00:21:21
00:21:28
00:21:37
00:21:41
00:21:52
00:22:08
00:22:14
00:22:21
00:22:34
00:22:36
00:22:44
00:22:45
00:23:07
00:23:18
00:23:20
00:23:24
00:23:30
00:23:31
00:23:45
00:23:51
00:23:59
00:24:15
00:24:31
00:24:35

Name

GEMMA TURTLE
ROSE-ANNE GALLIGAN
MARK FISHER
MATTHEW LEWIS
OLIVER FOX

DICKIE WYTHE
STEVEN SMITH
MARTIN STALLEY
JULES O'LOUGHLIN
JONATHAN ROWE
BEN MILLAR
MARTIN LASCELLES
BILL GRAHAM

PAUL KING

EDMUND TICKNER
ALEXANDER TOOMEY
EMILY SMITH

SAM HARVEY
JOSHUA TIMMINS
WILLIAM WILLS
ANTHONY FORSTER
JON GROVER
REUBEN WHITCOMBE
LUKE MANDER
ANDY DAVIES

BEN BALDWIN

PAUL CHADWICK
HARRY WYLIE-CARRICK
LINDA LASCELLES
PETER JAKEMAN
TOM BALDWIN

ROD APPLEBY
HERMIONE TOOMEY
REX WHITCOMBE
MALCOLM HECTOR
DANNY RICHARDS
GARY TUBRIDY
MIKE RUSCA
ANDREW BALDWIN
JAMUEL HARDING
CAROL BUCKLAND
STEVE MOTTERSHEAD
ANDREW PATE
ANDY TUDOR
PATRICK HOSIE
SIMON ROWBOTTOM
ARCHIE MAYBURY
ZACHARY BROWN
CLAIRE GRAHAM
ROSALIE DOWDING
JAMES CAHILL
EMILY JENNINGS
KIRSTY NORMAN
JULIAHECTOR

ESME SHERIDAN
GARY SHERIDAN
ANDREW HOBBS
MATT REID
JOMATHAN YORK
ANDREW OSBORNE
BRIAN MOUNTJOY-ROW
MARION COLEMAN

Category

FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE 45+ VET
MALE 60+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE 45+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE JUNIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE 55+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 60+ VET
FEMALE 55+ VET

Club

GLOUCESTER ATHLETIC CLUB
GLOUCESTER ATHLETIC CLUB
RUNNING FOREVER
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CATHEDRAL SCHOOL
BITTON RR

WELLS CATHEDRAL SCHOOL
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
MENDIP ATHLETICS CLUB
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
BITTON RR

TEAM BATH

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
ANDOVER ATHLETIC CLUB
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
MENDIP ATHLETICS CLUB
UNATTACHED

LANGPORT RUNNERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLS CATHEDRAL SCHOOL
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
ANDOVER ATHLETIC CLUB
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
SOUTH WEST VETERANS A.C.
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
UNATTACHED

YEOVIL TOWN RRC
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

FROME AC

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLS CITY HARRIERS

Age
Related %
87.2%
86.7%
75.5%
73.7%
80.9%
84.0%
69.8%
74.2%
69.4%
71.2%
75.0%
80.3%
81.3%
78.4%
78.3%
70.2%
78.1%
64.8%
69.1%
63.9%
75.2%
63.5%
68.1%
68.0%
64.7%
70.5%
72.8%
67.6%
77.9%
77.2%
68.7%
65.3%
72.9%
70.3%
72.0%
60.6%
69.0%
66.1%
65.5%
64.7%
71.9%
71.7%
65.9%
61.7%
57.9%
64.5%
59.4%
62.8%
71.7%
66.3%
55.7%
63.2%
61.8%
77.4%
65.1%
57.2%
58.0%
55.6%
55.2%
55.5%
67.5%
74.6%

Pace

Min/KM
00:03:18
00:03:20
00:03:24
00:03:28
00:03:30
00:03:31
00:03:37
00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:48
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:04
00:04:08
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:16
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:22
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:37
00:04:40
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:42
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:04:51
00:04:54
00:04:55

Pace
Min/Mile
00:05:19
00:05:21
00:05:28
00:05:34
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:52
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:07
00:06:14
00:06:14
00:06:18
00:06:20
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:32
00:06:38
00:06:44
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:06:52
00:06:55
00:06:57
00:06:59
00:07:02
00:07:07
00:07:09
00:07:12
00:07:16
00:07:16
00:07:19
00:07:19
00:07:26
00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:32
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:39
00:07:41
00:07:43
00:07:48
00:07:53
00:07:55
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Position  Race No
63 35
64 142
65 98
66 148
67 62
68 34
69 36
70 126
71 152
72 27
73 156
74 153
75 138
76 123
77 61
78 91
79 52
80 139
81 39
82 68
83 67

Time

00:24:48
00:24:58
00:25:20
00:25:56
00:25:58
00:26:13
00:26:51
00:28:01
00:28:17
00:28:24
00:28:25
00:28:28
00:28:34
00:28:45
00:29:06
00:29:27
00:29:36
00:30:32
00:32:15
00:38:44
00:38:44

Name

AMY REAKES
BRIAN CLARK
JOHN DYMOND
HARRY FLACK
JENNA NOAD
JOANNE MASON
EMMA WILTSHIRE
MICHAEL PARR
LYNN CROSIER
DAVID GERMAN
ANNA SHAW

JOHN COX

EMMA JUPP
DAMARUS HOBBS
MARCUS GIBBONS
ADAM HAWKINS
SHARON BOWLES
EMMA LOUISE BARLOW
ANNETTE HENNESSY
RACHEALL WELSH
L1Z COLLINS

Category

FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE 60+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE 60+ VET
FEMALE 45+ VET
MALE 60+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE 60+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
FEMALE 55+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET

Club

MENDIP ATHLETICS CLUB
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
UNATTACHED
LANGPORT RUNNERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
MENDIP ATHLETICS CLUB
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

YEOVIL TOWN RRC

Age
Related %
61.7%
69.9%
53.5%
53.5%
55.5%
57.2%
53.7%
70.1%
57.6%
61.4%
51.6%
55.1%
52.9%
53.5%
47.7%
52.3%
50.0%
50.9%
58.6%
38.2%
39.7%

Pace

Min/KM
00:04:58
00:05:00
00:05:04
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:22
00:05:36
00:05:39
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:45
00:05:49
00:05:53
00:05:55
00:06:06
00:06:27
00:07:45
00:07:45

Pace
Min/Mile
00:07:59
00:08:02
00:08:09
00:08:21
00:08:21
00:08:26
00:08:39
00:09:01
00:09:06
00:09:08
00:09:09
00:09:10
00:09:12
00:09:15
00:09:22
00:09:29
00:09:32
00:09:50
00:10:23
00:12:28
00:12:28
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