

Street 5K Race Series 2009/2010

Date Of Race	09 December 2009	Race Distance	5K	Race3 of 6

	Date Of	Race 09	December 2009	Race Distance 5K	Race3 of	O		
Position	Race No	Time	Name	Category	Club	Age Related %	Pace Min/KM	Pace Min/Mile
1	136	00:16:32	GEMMA TURTLE	FEMALE SENIOR	GLOUCESTER ATHLETIC CLUB	87.2%	00:03:18	00:05:19
2	137	00:16:38	ROSE-ANNE GALLIGAN	FEMALE SENIOR	GLOUCESTER ATHLETIC CLUB	86.7%	00:03:20	00:05:21
3	144	00:16:58	MARK FISHER	MALE SENIOR	RUNNING FOREVER	75.5%	00:03:24	00:05:28
4	90	00:17:19	MATTHEW LEWIS	MALE SENIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	73.7%	00:03:28	00:05:34
5	40	00:17:32	OLIVER FOX	MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	80.9%	00:03:30	00:05:39
6	50	00:17:36	DICKIE WYTHE	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	84.0%	00:03:31	00:05:40
7	77	00:18:04	STEVEN SMITH	MALE SENIOR	WELLS CATHEDRAL SCHOOL	69.8%	00:03:37	00:05:49
8	145	00:18:08	MARTIN STALLEY	MALE 40+ VET	BITTON RR	74.2%	00:03:38	00:05:50
9	75	00:18:14	JULES O'LOUGHLIN	MALE SENIOR	WELLS CATHEDRAL SCHOOL	69.4%	00:03:39	00:05:52
10	51	00:18:28	JONATHAN ROWE	MALE SENIOR	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	71.2%	00:03:42	00:05:57
11	143	00:18:30	BEN MILLAR	MALE JUNIOR	MENDIP ATHLETICS CLUB	75.0%	00:03:42	00:05:57
12	79	00:18:34	MARTIN LASCELLES	MALE 50+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	80.3%	00:03:43	00:05:59
13	141	00:18:38	BILL GRAHAM	MALE 50+ VET	BITTON RR	81.3%	00:03:44	00:06:00
14	135	00:19:00	PAUL KING	MALE 50+ VET	TEAM BATH	78.4%	00:03:48	00:06:07
15	130	00:19:21	EDMUND TICKNER	MALE HINDOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	78.3%	00:03:52	00:06:14
16 17	13 100	00:19:23 00:19:35	ALEXANDER TOOMEY EMILY SMITH	MALE JUNIOR FEMALE JUNIOR	ANDOVER ATHLETIC CLUB	70.2%	00:03:53 00:03:55	00:06:14
18	53	00:19:33	SAM HARVEY	MALE SENIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS YEOVIL TOWN RRC	78.1% 64.8%	00:03:56	00:06:18 00:06:20
19	54	00:19:43	JOSHUA TIMMINS	MALE JUNIOR	MENDIP ATHLETICS CLUB	69.1%	00:03:57	00:06:21
20	146	00:19:45	WILLIAM WILLS	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	63.9%	00:03:57	00:06:21
21	71	00:19:49	ANTHONY FORSTER	MALE 50+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	75.2%	00:03:58	00:06:23
22	66	00:19:53	JON GROVER	MALE SENIOR	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	63.5%	00:03:59	00:06:24
23	23	00:20:00	REUBEN WHITCOMBE	MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	68.1%	00:04:00	00:06:26
24	8	00:20:01	LUKE MANDER	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	68.0%	00:04:00	00:06:27
25	76	00:20:03	ANDY DAVIES	MALE SENIOR	WELLS CATHEDRAL SCHOOL	64.7%	00:04:01	00:06:27
26	1	00:20:07	BEN BALDWIN	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	70.5%	00:04:01	00:06:28
27	0	00:20:08	PAUL CHADWICK	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	72.8%	00:04:02	00:06:29
28	15	00:20:09	HARRY WYLIE-CARRICI	K MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	67.6%	00:04:02	00:06:29
29	78	00:20:10	LINDA LASCELLES		YEOVIL TOWN RRC	77.9%	00:04:02	00:06:29
30	85	00:20:19	PETER JAKEMAN	MALE 60+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	77.2%	00:04:04	00:06:32
31	2	00:20:38	TOM BALDWIN	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	68.7%	00:04:08	00:06:38
32	44	00:20:54	ROD APPLEBY	MALE 40+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	65.3%	00:04:11	00:06:44
33	18	00:21:00	HERMIONE TOOMEY	FEMALE JUNIOR	ANDOVER ATHLETIC CLUB	72.9%	00:04:12	00:06:46
34	24	00:21:01	REX WHITCOMBE	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	70.3%	00:04:12	00:06:46
35	150	00:21:02	MALCOLM HECTOR	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	72.0%	00:04:12	00:06:46
36	58	00:21:03	DANNY RICHARDS	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	60.6%	00:04:13	00:06:47
37	38	00:21:05	GARY TUBRIDY	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	69.0%	00:04:13	00:06:47
38	56	00:21:10	MIKE RUSCA	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	66.1%	00:04:14	00:06:49
39	21	00:21:21	ANDREW BALDWIN	MALE 40+ VET	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	65.5%	00:04:16	00:06:52
40	28	00:21:28	JAMUEL HARDING	MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	64.7%	00:04:18	00:06:55
41	154	00:21:37	CAROL BUCKLAND		WELLS CITY HARRIERS	71.9%	00:04:19	00:06:57
42	104	00:21:41	STEVE MOTTERSHEAD	MALE 50+ VET	SOUTH WEST VETERANS A.C.	71.7%	00:04:20	00:06:59
43	133	00:21:52	ANDREW PATE	MALE 40: VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	65.9%	00:04:22	00:07:02
44	127	00:22:08	ANDY TUDOR	MALE SENIOR	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	61.7%	00:04:26	00:07:07
45	147	00:22:14	PATRICK HOSIE	MALE SOLVET	UNATTACHED VEOVIL TOWN PRO	57.9%	00:04:27	00:07:09
46	65	00:22:21	SIMON ROWBOTTOM	MALE HINDO	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	64.5%	00:04:28	00:07:12
47 48	9 57	00:22:34	ARCHIE MAYBURY ZACHARY BROWN	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL WELLS CITY HADDIEDS	59.4%	00:04:31	00:07:16
48	57 140	00:22:36 00:22:44	CLAIRE GRAHAM	MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS BITTON ROAD RUNNERS	62.8% 71.7%	00:04:31 00:04:33	00:07:16 00:07:19
50	134	00:22:44	ROSALIE DOWDING		WELLS CITY HARRIERS	66.3%	00:04:33	00:07:19
51	149	00:22:43	JAMES CAHILL	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	55.7%	00:04:37	00:07:19
52	16	00:23:18	EMILY JENNINGS		DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	63.2%	00:04:37	00:07:20
53	155	00:23:20	KIRSTY NORMAN		YEOVIL TOWN RRC	61.8%	00:04:40	00:07:30
54	151	00:23:24	JULIA HECTOR		WELLS CITY HARRIERS	77.4%	00:04:41	00:07:31
55	84	00:23:30	ESME SHERIDAN		WELLS CITY HARRIERS	65.1%	00:04:42	00:07:34
56	83	00:23:31	GARY SHERIDAN	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	57.2%	00:04:42	00:07:34
57	118	00:23:45	ANDREW HOBBS	MALE 40+ VET	UNATTACHED	58.0%	00:04:45	00:07:39
58	73	00:23:51	MATT REID	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	55.6%	00:04:46	00:07:41
59	105	00:23:59	JOMATHAN YORK	MALE SENIOR	FROME AC	55.2%	00:04:48	00:07:43
60	33	00:24:15	ANDREW OSBORNE	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	55.5%	00:04:51	00:07:48
61	117	00:24:31	BRIAN MOUNTJOY-ROW	MALE 60+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	67.5%	00:04:54	00:07:53
62	64	00:24:35	MARION COLEMAN	FEMALE 55+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	74.6%	00:04:55	00:07:55

 $Road\ Race\ Results\ System\ -\ Microsoft\ Access\ -\ Copyright\ ©\ 2009\ Peter\ Darton.\ All\ rights\ reserved.\ Contact\ Pete\ at\ petedarton\ @hotmail.com\ Revised\ October\ 2009\ Fresh\ Look\ and\ Cleaned\ Up$

09 December 2009 Page 1 of 2

Position	Race No	Time	Name	Category	Club	Age Related %	Pace Min/KM	Pace Min/Mile
63	35	00:24:48	AMY REAKES	FEMALE JUNIOR	MENDIP ATHLETICS CLUB	61.7%	00:04:58	00:07:59
64	142	00:24:58	BRIAN CLARK	MALE 60+ VET	UNATTACHED	69.9%	00:05:00	00:08:02
65	98	00:25:20	JOHN DYMOND	MALE 40+ VET	UNATTACHED	53.5%	00:05:04	00:08:09
66	148	00:25:56	HARRY FLACK	MALE JUNIOR	UNATTACHED	53.5%	00:05:11	00:08:21
67	62	00:25:58	JENNA NOAD	FEMALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	55.5%	00:05:12	00:08:21
68	34	00:26:13	JOANNE MASON	FEMALE 35+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	57.2%	00:05:15	00:08:26
69	36	00:26:51	EMMA WILTSHIRE	FEMALE SENIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	53.7%	00:05:22	00:08:39
70	126	00:28:01	MICHAEL PARR	MALE 60+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	70.1%	00:05:36	00:09:01
71	152	00:28:17	LYNN CROSIER	FEMALE 45+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	57.6%	00:05:39	00:09:06
72	27	00:28:24	DAVID GERMAN	MALE 60+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	61.4%	00:05:41	00:09:08
73	156	00:28:25	ANNA SHAW	FEMALE 35+ VET	UNATTACHED	51.6%	00:05:41	00:09:09
74	153	00:28:28	JOHN COX	MALE 60+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	55.1%	00:05:42	00:09:10
75	138	00:28:34	EMMA JUPP	FEMALE 35+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	52.9%	00:05:43	00:09:12
76	123	00:28:45	DAMARUS HOBBS	FEMALE 35+ VET	UNATTACHED	53.5%	00:05:45	00:09:15
77	61	00:29:06	MARCUS GIBBONS	MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	47.7%	00:05:49	00:09:22
78	91	00:29:27	ADAM HAWKINS	MALE 50+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	52.3%	00:05:53	00:09:29
79	52	00:29:36	SHARON BOWLES	FEMALE 35+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	50.0%	00:05:55	00:09:32
80	139	00:30:32	EMMA LOUISE BARLOW	FEMALE JUNIOR	MENDIP ATHLETICS CLUB	50.9%	00:06:06	00:09:50
81	39	00:32:15	ANNETTE HENNESSY	FEMALE 55+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	58.6%	00:06:27	00:10:23
82	68	00:38:44	RACHEALL WELSH	FEMALE 35+ VET	UNATTACHED	38.2%	00:07:45	00:12:28
83	67	00:38:44	LIZ COLLINS	FEMALE 35+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	39.7%	00:07:45	00:12:28

09 December 2009 Page 2 of 2